

S U P R E M E C Ö U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1762 OF 2004

JANAKALYAN SAHAKARI BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA KANTILAL SHAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 06/05/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Nandy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant to take steps

to serve unserved respondents.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER