

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1762 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

JANAKALYAN SAHAKARI BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA KANTILAL SHAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole respondent served by registered A.D. post for making alternative arrangement but no fresh vakalatnama has been filed.

Registry to clarify about service position on the respondents.

List again on 14th May, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1762 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

JANAKALYAN SAHAKARI BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA KANTILAL SHAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole respondent served by registered A.D. post for making alternative arrangement but no fresh vakalatnama has been filed.

Registry to clarify about service position on the respondents.

List again on 14th May, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar